WINNEBAGO:

FOREST CITY, IOWA USA

THIS LABEL IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW , HOWEVER, WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC. AND

VILLAGE RV, INC.

BELIEVE YOU HAVE A RIGHT TO BE INFORMED OF FAIR PRICING LEVELS TO HELP YOU READILY
COMPARE THE RELATIVE VALUE OF RECREATIONAL VEHICLES YOU MAY BE CONSIDERING .

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS CAPACITIES
MAKE: HORIZON EXTERIOR LENGTH 36'7" | FUEL: 100 GAL FRESHWATER TANK : 109 GAL
MODEL: 2005 IKS36RD EXTERIOR WIDTH 102" | HOLDING TANK - BLACK: 55 GA
SERIAL NUMBER: 70S64F242479 EXTERIOR HEIGHT 11'8" | HOLDING TANK - GRAY: 54 GAL
CHASSIS VIN: 4UZAAHDC35CU44821 LPG (FILLABLE TO 80%): 31 GAL
Note: Exterior height of vehicle is measured to the highest Note: Capacities are estimates based on calculations
standard feature on the roof and will vary due to chassis and represent approximate numbers. Capacities may vary based
variance, option selection, fluids, and other loading factors. on fabrication and instatlation of tanks and compartments.
STANDARD EQUIPMENT AT NO EXTRA CHARGE MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED $ 234.426
(Unless Replaced By Optional Equipment) RETAIL BASE PRICE i
-AUTOMOTIVE ek deksk
ADJUSTABLE BRAKE/ACCELERATOR PEDA OTHER FEATURES INCLUDE NO CHARGE
AIR ACCESSORY MANIFOLD EVOLUTION CHASSIS/FREIGHTLINER
DOCKING LAMPS/FOG LAMPS

DUAL FUEL FILLS/ENGINE EXHAUST BR
LEVELING JACKS-HYDRAULIC
MUD GUARD FULL WIDTH W/LOGO
TRAILER HITCH-10.000 LB. DRAW BAR
WH]];:ELS STYLIZED ALUMINUM
COMPASS-ELECTRONIC W/THERMOMETER
RADIO AM/FM STEREO CASS/CD W/REMO
REARVIEW MONITOR-COLOR W/AUDIO
SEATS W/ADJUSTABLE LUMBAR SUPPORT
SEAT-PASSENGER W/FOOTREST
SEAT BELTS-3 POINT SHOULDER & LAP
SMARTWHEEL - COURTESY BLINK LAMPS
SUNVISORS-POWERED & WINDOW SHADES
-EXTERIOR
AWNINGS-ELECTRIC ENTRANCE DOOR
& PATIO W/WIND SENSOR & REMOTE
ELECTRIC POWERED STEPWELL COVER
MIRRORS-HEATED REMOTE W/TURN SIGN
TOUCH PAD KEYLESS ENTRY MAIN DOOR
-INTERIOR
ACCESSORY PKG-VACUUM/FLASHLIGHT
*BRUSHED NICKEL HARDWARE
CEILING-PADDED VINYL
CERAMIC TILE FLOOR-KITCHN/BATH/EN
CORIAN KITCHEN/LAV COUNTERTOPS
MICROWAVE/CONVECTION W/SENSOR COO
RANGE TOP W/3-SEALED BURNERS
REFRIG/FREEZER W/ICE MAKER-PANTRI
REST EASY MULTI POSITION LOUNGE
SLEEP NUMBER PILLOWTOP MATTRESS
-SYSTEMS
BATTERIES, 3-DEEP CYCLE MARINE/RV
DELUXE SOUND SYSTEM W/O-SURROUND
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM-50 AMP-POWER CO
ENTERTAINMENT CENTER-FRONT STEREO
FLAT SCREEN 24"TV/DVD/VCR W/REMO
ENTERTAINMENT CENTER-EXT.W/CD-REM
FURNACES 40,000 BTU DUCTED
GENERATOR-7.5 KW ONAN QUIET DIESE
ON SLIDEOUT TRAY
INVERTER/CHARGER-AC/DC 2.000 WATT
ONE PLACE SYSTEMS CENTER
POWER LINE ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYST
POWER ROOF VENT FAN-INSULATED W/S
SOLAR PANEL BATTERY CHARGER-10 WA
TRUE AIR CENTRAL A/C W/HEAT PUMP
TV-REAR 20" STEREO W/REMOTE
WATER HEATER-10 GALLON W/MOTORAID
WATER PURIFICATION SYSTEM-EVERPUR
-SAFETY
APPLIANCE TIE DOWNS/GFI
CO2/LPG & SMOKE DETECTOR/ALARMS
FIRE EXTINGUISHER-10 BC

NOTES:
CSA SPECS MAY VARY

SLIDEOUT (LH) GALLEY/REST EASY
SLIDEOUT (RH) LOUNGE/DINING/REF
STOREMORE ON FRONT SLIDECUT ROOMS
SLIDEOUT (LH REAR) BEDROOM WARDROB
SLIDEOUT (RH REAR) VANITY/SHIRT CA
APPLIANCES-STAINLESS STEEL &

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY MANUFACTURER L RETAIL

SF6
12F
13E
21K
214
22T
23N
24P
24W
295
41L
41Y
48R
50H
505
60M
63E
70C
9w
92A

9OM

GLASS BLOCK/GREEN/W MAPLE 1.960
POWER CORD REEL 602
MICROWAVE/SPEEDCOOK OVEN 616
DINING/COMPUTER TABLE/CHAIRS 1.295
DISHWASHER DRAWER STYLE 1.330
VACUUM SYSTEM-CENTRAL 343
COMPARTMENT TRAY SLIDEOUT 518
MASK FRONT EXT PROTECTIVE 1.365
UNDERCOATING 294
AWNING WINDOW ACRYLIC 1.106
RESTEASY DUAL CTL ULTRALEATH 1.155
FAN - CEILING.BEDROOM 112
SAT TV SYSTEM IN-MOTION 2.905
RADIOS TWO-WAY (4) 294
WATER SUPPLY HOSE W/REEL 399
HYDRAULIC LEVEL JACKS-AUTO 469
SPOTLIGHT 273
RADIO - SATELLITE 413
REFRIGERATOR-4 DOOR 1.834
FULLBODY PAINT
PAINT-HARVEST
MATERIAL SURCHARGE 4.220
TOTAL OPTIONS $ 21,503
DELIVERY AND HANDLING CHARGE 625
TOTAL BASE, OPTIONS, & DELIVERY CHARGE |$ 256,554

Manufacturer's suggested retail price does not include state and local taxes,
dealer prep and / or options installed by the dealer. Winnebago Industries,
Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice.



