

THIS LABEL IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW, HOWEVER, WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC. AND VILLAGE RV, INC.

BELIEVE YOU HAVE A RIGHT TO BE INFORMED OF FAIR PRICING LEVELS TO HELP YOU READILY COMPARE THE RELATIVE VALUE OF RECREATIONAL VEHICLES YOU MAY BE CONSIDERING.

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS		CAPACITIES		
MAKE: HORIZON	EXTERIOR LENGTH	36'7"	FUEL: 100 GAL	FRESHWATER TANK:	109 GAL
MODEL: 2005 IKS36RD	EXTERIOR WIDTH	102"	HOLDING TANK -	BLACK:	55 GA
SERIAL NUMBER: 70S64F242479	EXTERIOR HEIGHT	11'8"	HOLDING TANK - GRAY:		54 GAL
CHASSIS VIN: 4UZAAHDC35CU44821			LPG (FILLABLE T	O 80%):	31 GAL
	Note: Exterior height of vehicle is measured to the highest standard feature on the roof and will vary due to chassis variance, option selection, fluids, and other loading factors.		Note: Capacities are estimates based on calculations and represent approximate numbers. Capacities may vary based on fabrication and installation of tanks and compartments.		

STANDARD EQUIPMENT AT NO EXTRA CHARGE (Unless Replaced By Optional Equipment)

-AUTOMOTIVE -AUTOMOTIVE
ADJUSTABLE BRAKE/ACCELERATOR PEDA
AIR ACCESSORY MANIFOLD
DOCKING LAMPS/FOG LAMPS
DUAL FUEL FILLS/ENGINE EXHAUST BR
LEVELING JACKS-HYDRAULIC
MUD GUARD FULL WIDTH W/LOGO
TRAILER HITCH-10,000 LB. DRAW BAR
WHEELS. STYLIZED ALUMINUM
-CAB COMPASS-ELECTRONIC W/THERMOMETER COMPASS-ELECTRONIC W/THERMOMETER
RADIO AM/FM STEREO CASS/CD W/REMO
REARVIEW MONITOR-COLOR W/AUDIO
SEATS W/ADJUSTABLE LUMBAR SUPPORT
SEAT-PASSENGER W/FOOTREST
SEAT BELTS-3 POINT SHOULDER & LAP
SMARTWHEEL - COURTESY BLINK LAMPS
SUNVISORS-POWERED & WINDOW SHADES
EXTERIOR -EXTERIOR

AWNINGS-ELECTRIC ENTRANCE DOOR
& PATIO W/WIND SENSOR & REMOTE
ELECTRIC POWERED STEPWELL COVER MIRRORS-HEATED REMOTE W/TURN SIGN TOUCH PAD KEYLESS ENTRY MAIN DOOR -INTERIOR ACCESSORY PKG-VACUUM/FLASHLIGHT *BRUSHED NICKEL HARDWARE CEILING-PADDED VINYL
CERAMIC TILE FLOOR-KITCHN/BATH/EN
CORIAN KITCHEN/LAV COUNTERTOPS
MICROWAVE/CONVECTION W/SENSOR COO RANGE TOP W/3-SEALED BURNERS REFRIG/FREEZER WICE MAKER-PANTRI REST EASY MULTI POSITION LOUNGE SLEEP NUMBER PILLOWTOP MATTRESS -SYSTEMS -SYSTEMS
BATTERIES, 3-DEEP CYCLE MARINE/RV
DELUXE SOUND SYSTEM W/O-SURROUND
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM-50 AMP-POWER CO
ENTERTAINMENT CENTER-FRONT STEREO
FLAT SCREEN 24"TV/DVD/VCR W/REMO
ENTERTAINMENT CENTER-EXT. W/CD-REM
FURNACES 40,000 BTU DUCTED
GENERATOR-7.5 KW ONAN OUIET DIESE
ON SLIDEOUT TRAY
INVERTER/CHARGER-AC/DC 2 000 WATT INVERTER/CHARGER-AC/DC 2.000 WATT ONE PLACE SYSTEMS CENTER POWER LINE ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYST POWER ROOF VENT FAN-INSULATED W/S SOLAR PANEL BATTERY CHARGER-10 WA
TRUE AIR CENTRAL A/C W/HEAT PUMP
TV-REAR 20" STEREO W/REMOTE
WATER HEATER-10 GALLON W/MOTORAID WATER PURIFICATION SYSTEM-EVERPUR APPLIANCE TIE DOWNS/GFI
CO2/LPG & SMOKE DETECTOR/ALARMS
FIRE EXTINGUISHER-10 BC

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL BASE PRICE	\$ 234,426
*** OTHER FEATURES INCLUDE ***	NO CHARGE

EVOLUTION CHASSIS/FREIGHTLINER

SLIDEOUT (LH) GALLEY/REST EASY SLIDEOUT (RH) LOUNGE/DINING/REF STOREMORE ON FRONT SLIDEOUT ROOMS SLIDEOUT (LH REAR) BEDROOM WARDROB SLIDEOUT (RH REAR) VANITY/SHIRT CA APPLIANCES-STAINLESS STEEL &

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY MANUFACTURER		RETAIL	
SF6	GLASS BLOCK/GREEN/W MAPLE	1,960	
12F	POWER CORD REEL	602	
13E	MICROWAVE/SPEEDCOOK OVEN	616	
21 K	DINING/COMPUTER TABLE/CHAIRS	1,295	
214	DISHWASHER DRAWER STYLE	1,330	
22T	VACUUM SYSTEM-CENTRAL	343	
23N	COMPARTMENT TRAY SLIDEOUT	518	
24P	MASK FRONT EXT PROTECTIVE	1,365	
24W	UNDERCOATING	294	
295	AWNING WINDOW ACRYLIC	1,106	
41L	RESTEASY DUAL CTL ULTRALEATH	1,155	
41Y	FAN - CEILING,BEDROOM	112	
48R	SAT TV SYSTEM IN-MOTION	2,905	
50H	RADIOS TWO-WAY (4)	294	
505	WATER SUPPLY HOSE W/REEL	399	
60M	HYDRAULIC LEVEL JACKS-AUTO	469	
63E	SPOTLIGHT	273	
70C	RADIO - SATELLITE	413	
79W	REFRIGERATOR-4 DOOR	1,834	
92A	FULL BODY PAINT		
	PAINT-HARVEST		
99M	MATERIAL SURCHARGE	4,220	

NOTES: CSA SPECS MAY VARY

TOTAL OPTIONS	\$ 21,503
DELIVERY AND HANDLING CHARGE	625
TOTAL BASE, OPTIONS, & DELIVERY CHARGE	\$ 256,554

Manufacturer's suggested retail price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and / or options installed by the dealer. Winnebago Industries, Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice.